
CITY OF TURLOCK
BIDDER'S SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: RWQCF Flotator No. 3 Recoating

PROJECT NUMBER: 20-026

BID OPENING:

11:00 AM
ANTICIPATED COUNCIL AWARD DATE: July 13, 2021 1 2 3 4

Item Unit of Estimated

No. Item Description Measure Quantity  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total  Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $41,500.00 $41,500.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

2 RWQCF Floatator No. 3 Recoating LS 1 $83,000.00 $83,000.00 $139,000.00 $139,000.00 $136,000.00 $136,000.00 $158,500.00 $158,500.00 $210,000.00 $210,000.00

3 Concrete Effluent Box Recoating SF 110 $100.00 $11,000.00 $70.00 $7,700.00 $180.00 $19,800.00 $65.00 $7,150.00 $50.00 $5,500.00

Total  =

June 10, 2021

Euro Style ManagementENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Farr Construction Corporation 

dba Resource Development 

Company

Top Line Engineers, Inc. Polytech Industrial, Inc.

$100,000.00 $152,700.00 $165,800.00 $207,150.00 $227,500.00


